Spring 2017 Housing Selection Times for Groups

Senior 8 — Monday March 27" at 2PM
Senior 7 — Monday March 27" at 3PM
Senior 6 — Tuesday March 28" at 2PM
Senior 5 — Wednesday March 29" at 2PM
Senior 4 — Thursday March 30" at 2PM
Senior 3 — Thursday March 30" at 3PM
Senior 2 — Friday March 31% at 2PM
Senior 1 — Friday March 31% at 3PM
Junior 8 — Monday April 3 at 2PM
Junior 7 — Monday April 3" at 3PM
Junior 6 — Tuesday April 4" at 2PM
Junior 5 — Wednesday April 51" at 2PM
Junior 4 — Thursday April 6™ at 2PM
Junior 3 — Friday April 7" at 2PM

Junior 2 — Friday April 7" at 3PM

Junior 1 — Friday April 7™ at 4PM
Sophomore 7 — Monday April 101" at 2PM
Sophomore 6 — Monday April 10" at 3PM
Sophomore 5 — Tuesday April 11" at 2PM
Sophomore 4 — Wednesday April 12 at 2PM
Sophomore 3 — Thursday April 13" at 2PM
Sophomore 2 — Friday April 14" at 2PM
Sophomore 1 — Friday April 14" at 3PM



